

C- 8915/23 (R.a- 109/23)

04.

02.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence B/C.

No judicial work could be done as “ Not to attend and pass any adverse order and Full court” resolution has been adopted by Howrah Cr.Court Bar Library on account of demise of one Sr. Ld. Advocate of Howrah.

Case is adjourned.

To 23.04.2024 for appearance of accused person and evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.