

05.

23.04.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence B/C.

Accused on court bail is present by hazira.

Witness is present but not examination. Not to attend regular PP and he is on leave petition kept with the record”

Case is adjourned.

To 23.07.2024 for appearance of accused person and evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.