

C- 8915/23 (R.a- 109/23)
CNR-WBHW050001112023

06.

23.07.2024

Accused Raju Mahato on court bail is absent w/o step.

Witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

To 01.10.2024 for appearance and evidence B/C.

Surety is directed to produce the accused i.d. W/A.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.