

C- 8915/23 (R.a-109/23)
CNR-WBHW050001112023

23.

11.11.2025

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

RPF post Shalimar prayer for time.

Case is adjourned .

To 30.12.2025 for ER/WA.

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.